
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

September 2022 YTD September 2022 YTDSeptember 2022 YTD September 2022 YTD

31 195 $5,141,711.22 $33,501,138.34NEW RESIDENCES 31 195 $5,141,711.22 $33,501,138.34

1 11 $120,000.00 $1,970,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

1 9 $380,000.00 $3,118,300.00

2 22 $500,000.00 $19,896,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 22 $500,000.00 $19,896,620.00

7 79 $40,845.45 $618,532.45

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 79 $40,845.45 $618,532.45

4 39 $131,500.00 $1,292,468.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 39 $131,500.00 $1,292,468.60

1 21 $10,000.00 $367,231.95

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 21 $10,000.00 $367,231.95

7 42 $137,500.00 $1,119,450.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 42 $137,500.00 $1,119,450.00

7 85 $553,942.44 $17,974,191.78ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 11 $0.00 $113,800.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 11 $0.00 $113,800.00

39 263 $1,871,134.62 $11,232,562.35OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

39 263 $1,871,134.62 $11,232,562.35OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 100 777 $8,886,633.73 $91,205,115.47TOTALS 100 777 $8,886,633.73 $91,205,115.47

86
TOTALS

86
673

2021 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 9,442,827.72

 $ 95,701,058.24673
777

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 95,701,058.24

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 91,205,115.47777 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 91,205,115.47

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

September 2022 YTD September 2022 YTD September 2022 YTD September 2022

100 777 $42,906.34 $343,450.70BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

149 1214 $10,890.50 $113,567.01

45 400 $3,490.00 $33,855.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

45 400 $3,490.00 $33,855.00

34 249 $1,190.00 $8,750.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS34 249 $1,190.00 $8,750.00

9 122 $290.00 $4,200.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS9 122 $290.00 $4,200.00

47 347 $2,367.00 $22,795.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS47 347 $2,367.00 $22,795.00

36 256 $720.00 $5,160.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS36 256 $720.00 $5,160.00

33 297 $3,300.00 $29,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

75 730 $2,250.00 $21,900.00

2 26 $86.00 $10,523.58

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES2 26 $86.00 $10,523.58

65 458 $2,275.00 $16,030.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

65 458 $2,275.00 $16,030.00

1 6 $100.00 $600.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 6 $100.00 $600.00

1 6 $250.00 $1,500.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 6 $250.00 $1,500.00

47 291 $1,410.00 $8,730.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

47 291 $1,410.00 $8,730.00

225 2122 $1,058.10 $8,124.92

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

869 7301 $72,582.94 $628,886.21TOTALS 869 7301 $72,582.94 $628,886.21

TOTALS

805 2021 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 169,106.26
TOTALS

805
6623 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 550,617.74

2021 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 169,106.26

6623
7301 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  628,886.21

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 550,617.74

7301 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  628,886.21


